Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/s03-1ru-black-sliding-patch-panel-24-position-lc-sc-and-e2000/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this
document is correct as of July 25, 2024.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
S03 1RU Black
Sliding Patch Panel –
24 Position LC
Duplex, SC Simplex
and E2000

Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173, IEC60304, IEC61754,
Materials compliant to RoHS, Reach/SVHC
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S03LCM24-UB Sliding Panel BK 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC MM
(Adaptors)
S03LCS24-UB Sliding Panel BK 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC SM
(Adaptors)
S03LCM12-UB Sliding Panel BK 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LC MM
(Adaptors)
S03LCS12-UB Sliding Panel BK 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LC SM
(Adaptors)
S03XXX00-UB Sliding Panel 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) BK UNLOADED
	S03 1RU Black Sliding Patch Panel – 24 Position LC Duplex, SC Simplex and E2000